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46" CAMMINATA BERZANTINA
Porretta Terme - 30/06/2024

CATEGORIE PREMIATE BERZANTINA

POS PETT ATLETA

1 776
2 778
3 820
4 754
5 798
6 77
7 842
8 818
9 852
10 828
11 779
12 848
13 786
14 797
15 773
16 846
17 833
18 847
19 759
20 810
21 829
22 782
23 804
24 840
25 783
26 806
27 850
28 755
29 839
30 834
31 762
32 764
33 796
34 836
35 751
36 795
37 753
38 784
39 816
40 830
41 781
42 815
43 814
44 805
45 757
46 788
47 780
48 791
49 792
50 801
51 813
52 799
53 766
54 824
55 771

ERCOLI MARCO
PALLANTE FRANCESCO
CORRADINI FABIO
CASALINI CLAUDIO
QUIROGA FRANCESCO
CHIAPPE MIRKO

RIA ROBERTO
ALDROVANDI ANDREA
ROSSI DANIELE

VILLA RAFFAELLO
CALORI SANDRO
BENELLI GIANMARCO
BARBAPICCOLA MAURIZIO
BURCHI GIULIANO
GALLONE PIETRO
BARSOTTI CLAUDIO
CALLIGOLA ALESSANDRO
TORRINI ANDREA
PETRILLO ANTONIO
BONORA ANTONIO

DE NARDIS CATERINA
GRUPPIONI ALBERTO
RAUSA CARLO
PALUMMIERI PATRIZIO
ALBERGHINI GIANCARLO
PUGLIOLI MARCO
PALMIERI STEFANIA
ZANETTIN MANUEL
MARIANI MANUELE
NADALINI RENZO
CASTELLINI AUGUSTO
BRUNETTI ALESSANDRO
BALBONI PAOLO
GABRIELLI MARCELLO
BARALDI STEFANO
CERETTI CINZIA
STORAI LAURA

VOLTA GIANNI
BORSARI CATIA
BOLOGNESI RINALDO
STANGHELLINI MATTEO
OCCHIPINTI GIUSEPPE
BAMBI CATERINA
FALCHIERI GRAZIANO
OCASTI STEFANO
BARGIOTTI MARIO
CAMANZI MASSIMO
BARBIERI ROBERTO
MANCARI AGOSTINO
VANDELLI LUIGI

BINDI DANIELE
PICCININI GABRIELE
PREITE COSTANTINO
GASPARINI ALBERTO
CARETTO FRANCESCO
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ANNO CAT
M18..
M18..
M50..
M60..
M18..
M40.
M50..
M40.
M50..
M50..
M50..
M18..
M40.
M60..
M50..
M50..
M40.
M50..
M60..
M40.

1990
1987
1974
1964
1991
1980
1974
1977
1972
1967
1968
1993
1979
1963
1969
1969
1978
1967
1961
1975
2001
1953
1970
1972
1956
1964
1977
1982
1967
1960
1955
1971
1962
1972
1955
1968
1968
1967
1972
1954
1977
1966
1980
1962
1956
1951
1966
1960
1960
1964
1979
1966
1966
1983
1962

39
39
59
69
39

49

59

49

59
59
59
39

49

69
59
59

49

59
69

.49

F18..39
M70+

M50.
M50.
M60.
M60.

.59
.59
.69
.69

F40..49

M40.
M50..
M60..
M60..
M50..
M60..
M50..
M60..

.49

59
69
69
59
69
59
69

F50..59
F50..59

M50.

.59

F50..59
M70+

M40.
M50.

49
.59

F40..49

M60.
M60.

.69
.69

M70+

M50..
M60..
M60..
M60..
M40.
M50..
M50..
M40.
M60..

[=
=

59
69
69
69

49

59
59

49

69

e

COD

1023673
H041354

L420735
H011365
L080274
H011365

L080181
H010372
L080104
H010260
1020280
L110599
H011729
H010260
H011725
H011729
L080104

H011729
L080104
H010143
L081155
H010224

H011635

H010224
H011365

L111227
H011725
H011635

H011635
1081148
H011729
H010143
H011725
H070205
H011305

H011729

H010372

H011308
H010372

DISTANZA: 12400 METRI

SOCIETA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP IL PONTE SCANDICCI A.S.D. PODISTICA
UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ATLETICA RIVELLINO PIOMBINO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
UISP POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D.
UISP PODISTICA QUARRATA A.S.D.

UISP POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D.
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. G. P. LA STANCA

UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.

UISP SILVANO FEDI A.S.D.

UISP POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI ASD
UISP MAIANO G.S. ASD

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NARNALI

UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.
UISP POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI ASD
UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.
UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.
UISP SILVANO FEDI A.S.D.

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.
UISP SILVANO FEDI A.S.D.

UISP ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA
UISP P.C.A. HITACHI RAIL -ITALY- PISTOIA
UISP POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL

UISP POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D.
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. RISUBBIANI 2008

UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.
UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

UISP G.S. DILETTANTISTICO RUN...DAGI
UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.
UISP ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA
UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.
UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD

UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.

RISULTATO
00.47.14
00.49.27
00.49.52
00.50.15
00.50.23
00.50.32
00.50.59
00.51.48
00.51.49
00.53.12
00.53.19
00.53.28
00.54.09
00.54.28
00.55.03
00.55.23
00.55.57
00.56.19
00.56.28
00.56.54
00.57.42
00.59.12
00.59.23
00.59.26
00.59.49
00.59.52
01.00.01
01.00.33
01.00.57
01.01.11
01.01.15
01.01.23
01.01.28
01.01.45
01.01.48
01.01.52
01.02.01
01.02.15
01.02.29
01.02.38
01.02.45
01.03.09
01.03.10
01.03.53
01.04.17
01.04.54
01.05.03
01.05.31
01.05.36
01.05.58
01.06.09
01.06.33
01.07.00
01.07.11
01.07.20
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56 752 BENNI ANDREA 1966 M50..59 L111227 UISP A.S.D. RISUBBIANI 2008 01.07.33
57 851 CECCONI ANDREA 1968 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.07.35
58 760 RUFFINI ALFREDO 1960 M60..69 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.08.02
59 790 LAMBERTINI PAOLA 1957 F60+ H011305 UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01.09.03
60 825 LUCARINI ELEONORA 1974 F50..59 HO011308 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD 01.09.09
61 803 FOSNEA ANGELA 1972 F50.59 H011729 UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.  01.09.15
62 802 BOVIERVe 1976 M40..49 H011729 UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.  01.09.27
63 809 CESARI MARCO 1979 M40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.09.30
64 843 SABATTINI GABRIELE 1974 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.09.43
65 841 TOMAS CORINNE MARIE-CLAUDE 1972 F50.59 H010224 UISP POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL 01.10.04
66 794 MARGELLI UMBERTO 1947 M70+ H011305 UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01.11.21
67 831 FRASCAROLI SIMONE 2004 M18..39 H010260 UISP POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI ASD 01.11.33
68 793  BIANCHI NICOLA 1969 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.11.41
69 849 MAMMOLITI CARMELA 1973 F50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.12.07
70 768 SPECA SILVANO 1953 M70+ H010372 UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. 01.12.16
71 758 SERGI GELSOMINO 1975 M40..49 H010143 UISP ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA 01.13.17
72 761 MAGNO GABRIELE 1963 M60..69 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.13.48
73 812 DONATI LUCIA 1964 F60+ L080181 UISP A.S.D. G. P. LA STANCA 01.14.10
74 789  PELLEGRINI FABRIZIO 1961 M60..69 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.14.36
75 763 RUBINI VERONICA 1986 F18..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.14.45
76 770 BONAFeé CORRADO 1953 M70+ H010372 UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. 01.15.06
77 808 MASSIMI CRISTINA 1977 F40..49 HO011729 UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 01.15.24
78 837 MAZZOLI MAURIZIO 1949 M70+ H010224 UISP POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL 01.15.30
79 845  GIUSTINI ALBERTO 1962 M60..69 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.15.40
80 838 DONDI MARCO 1959 M60..69 H011635 UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 01.15.51
81 785 LODOVISI STEFANO 1959 M60..69 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.16.16
82 853 VEGGETTI MANUELA 1963 F60+ H012479 UISP BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D. 01.18.32
83 807 SOLDATI FABRIZIO 1960 M60..69 H011729 UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 01.18.44
84 800 OLEZZI FERNANDO 1947 M70+ H011729 UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.  01.18.52
85 787 ROSSI MASSIMO 1968 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.19.44
86 832 SCARAMELLA MARIA 1969 F50.59 H011725 UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01.20.03
87 765 GIAROLI ANGELO 1959 M60..69 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.20.19
88 835 PERRI FRANCESCO 1950 M70+ H010224 UISP POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL 01.20.22
89 811 PANCALDI SANDRA 1963 F60+ H011635 UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 01.20.51
90 767  SCHIRALLI PIETRO MARTIRE 1958 M60..69 H010372 UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. 01.21.06
91 775 VENDRAMIN GIOVANNI GIUSEPPE 1957 M60..69 L020281 UISP GS LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO A.S.D 01.24.11
92 774  ALVISI PAOCLA 1955 F60+ L020281 UISP GS LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO A.S.D 01.24.11
93 827 VERONESI CHIARA 1980 F40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.25.29
94 821 ZAMBONI MARCO 1965 M50..59 H011635 UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 01.25.46
95 756  MARCHIONI CARLOTTA 1987 F18..39 H010143 UISP ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA 01.27.03
96 772 CAVAZZA MARIO 1945 M70+ H010372 UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. 01.29.03
97 817 VENTURINI LORENZA 1957 F60+ H011219 UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 01.30.46
98 769 LEZCANO ESTHER RAMONA 1958 F60+ H011635 UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 01.32.39
99 844  POGGIOLI NELLA 1964 F60+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.35.43
100 819 UGOLINI STEFANO 1947 M70+ H010019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS 01.39.32
DNS 826 FORCIONE ROSSANA 1964 F60+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO >

DNS 822 RIGHETTI MICHELE 1965 M50..59 H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD =

Totale atleti: 102

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 32
2 HO011729 UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 10
3 H010372 UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. 7
4 H011635 UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 7
5 H010224 UISP POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL 5
6 H010143 UISP ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA 4
7 HO011725 UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. 4
8 H010260 UISP POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI ASD 3
9 H011305 UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 3
10 H011365 UISP POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D. 3
11 L080104 UISP SILVANO FEDI A.S.D. 3
12 H011308 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD 2
ORS00
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13 H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 2
14 L020281 UISP GS LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO A.S.D 2
15 L080181 UISP A.S.D. G. P. LA STANCA 2
16 L111227 UISP A.S.D. RISUBBIANI 2008 2
17 H010019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS 1
18 H011219 UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 1
19 H012479 UISP BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D. 1
20 H041354 UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1
21 L020280 UISP MAIANO G.S. ASD 1
22 L023673 UISP IL PONTE SCANDICCI A.S.D. PODISTICA 1
23 L080274 UISP PODISTICA QUARRATA A.S.D. 1
24 L081148 UISP G.S. DILETTANTISTICO RUN...DAGI 1
25 L081155 UISP P.C.A. HITACHI RAIL -ITALY- PISTOIA 1
26 L110599 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NARNALI 1
27 L420735 UISP ATLETICA RIVELLINO PIOMBINO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 1
Totale atleti: 102
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